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Think ahead.

472880

Tork Advanced Coreless High Capacity
Bath Tissue

Tork Advanced Coreless High Capacity 2-Ply Bath Tissue has twice the capacity for fewer maintenance
intervals and reduced risk of product run-outs for improved patron satisfaction. Allows you to manage waste
effectively and responsibly with less trash to remove and more time for the other tasks. Ideal for low to
medium traffic washrooms with high focus on guest satisfaction.

e Polybundles reduces storage space required and packaging waste to manage.
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PI’Qd uct & System
Shipping data 7
Roll width
3.71in
Sheet legth
4in
Number of sheets
1000
Shipping data
Consumer Units
(CON)
EAN 73286656254
Packaging material Roll
Pieces 1000
Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet
Gross Weight 0.7 1b
Height -
Length -
Width -
Net Weight 0.71b
\olume 0.05 ft3
Compatible products
|
473208 473200
Tork Elevation Tork Elevation
Coreless High Coreless High
Capacity Bath Tissue  Capacity Bath Tissue
Dispensers Dispensers
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Quality
Advanced

Roll diameter
4.8in

Ply
2

Embossing
Yes

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286656251

Carton

36000 (36 CON)

24.11b
11in
19in
14in
2391b

1.74 ft3

Roll length
333.3 1t

Number of sheets

1000

Print
No

Color
White

Pallet
(PAL)

7322541131177

1728 (48 TRP)
6

8

1155.89 Ib
89in

43in

38in

1147.78 Ib

83.62 ft3



