



472880

Tork Advanced Coreless High Capacity Bath Tissue

Tork Advanced Coreless High Capacity 2-Ply Bath Tissue has twice the capacity for fewer maintenance intervals and reduced risk of product run-outs for improved patron satisfaction. Allows you to manage waste effectively and responsibly with less trash to remove and more time for the other tasks. Ideal for low to medium traffic washrooms with high focus on guest satisfaction.

Polybundles reduces storage space required and packaging waste to manage.







Product & Shipping data

SystemQualityRoll lengthT7Advanced333.3 ft

Roll widthRoll diameterNumber of sheets3.7 in4.8 in1000

Sheet legthPlyPrint4 in2No

Number of sheetsEmbossingColor1000YesWhite

Shipping data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport Units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	73286656254	10073286656251	7322541131177
Packaging material	Roll	Carton	
Pieces	1000	36000 (36 CON)	1728 (48 TRP)
Transport Units per Layer			6
Layer per Pallet			8
Gross Weight	0.7 lb	24.1 lb	1155.89 lb
Height	-	11 in	89 in
Length	-	19 in	43 in
Width	-	14 in	38 in
Net Weight	0.7 lb	23.9 lb	1147.78 lb
Volume	0.05 ft3	1.74 ft3	83.62 ft3

Compatible products







473200 Tork Elevation Coreless High Capacity Bath Tissue Dispensers